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Paper

Bargains.

2000 BOLTS AT 8 CENTS
4000 BOLTS AT 10 CENTS,

1o ’”1‘,. l'x}' Only

GALLON,
PICTURE FRAMES, ETC.

EVERYTHING CHEAP,

BRIGHAM YOUNG TRUST C0'S BUILDING

COMMERCIAL

STREET.
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. K THOMAS DRY GOODS COMPANY,:

07, 69, T1 Main Street.
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Should call at our NEW STORE for Bargains.
INDUCEMENTS #

Ladies’ Waists worth
Ladies’ Waists worth
Ladies’ Waists worth
White Waists worth
White Waists worth
White Waists worth
Boys’ Waists worth
Boys" Pants worth

Ladies’ Shoes worth
Misses’ Shoes worth
Kid Gloves worth

A GREAT OFFERING OF DRESS GOODS.

, I THOMAS DRY G0ODS COMPAN
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50c each
75¢ each @
1.00 each
50c each 2
75¢ each @
1.00 each
25¢ each
50c pair §
1.00 pair
75¢ pair @
00c palr

1.00 for
1.50 for
2.00 for
100 for
1.50 for
2.00 for
35¢ for
75¢ for
2.00 for
1.25 for
1.25 for
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